2024 California Chic Classic **Amateur Entry Form**

Please Note: Amateurs must su current & valid NDCA Registrati	ממנ	lv their
current & valid NDCA Registrati	o'n'	Number

\$75

\$75

\$60

\$60

\$60

\$15/person | Formation Team:

Leader:	NDCA #	
Follower:	NDCA #	

Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep

Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep

Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, V. Waltz

Will accept first 3 teams only

Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, V. Waltz, Quickstep

Cha-Cha, Samba, Rumba, Paso Doble, Jive

Mailing Address E-mail:			E-mail:
City, State ZIP Phone/Fax:			Phone/Fax:
X	Fees	Category	Dances
	\$60	Pre-Novice – International Ballroom	Waltz, Tango
	\$60	Pre-Novice – International Ballroom	Foxtrot, Quickstep
	\$60	Pre-Novice – International Latin	Cha-Cha, Samba
	\$60	Pre-Novice – International Latin	Rumba, Jive
	\$60	Novice - International Ballroom	Waltz, Foxtrot, Quickstep
	\$60	Novice - International Latin	Cha-Cha, Rumba, Jive
	\$60	Novice - American Smooth	Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot
۵	\$60	Novice - American Rhythm	Cha-Cha, Rumba, Swing
٥	\$75	Pre-Championship - International Ballroom	Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, Quickstep
	\$75	Pre-Championship - International Latin	Cha-Cha, Samba, Rumba, Jive
	\$75	Pre-Championship - American Smooth	Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, V. Waltz
۵	\$75	Pre-Championship - American Rhythm	Cha-Cha, Rumba, Swing, Bolero
	\$90	Open Amateur Scholarship - International Ballroom	Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, V. Waltz, Quickstep
	\$90	Open Amateur Scholarship - International Latin	Cha-Cha, Samba, Rumba, Paso Doble, Jive
	\$90	Open Amateur - American Smooth	Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, V. Waltz
	\$90	Open Amateur - American Rhythm	Cha-Cha, Rumba, Swing, Bolero, Mambo
	\$75	Senior - International Ballroom (35-50) or (51 and up)	Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, V. Waltz, Quickstep
٥	\$75	Senior - American Smooth (35-50) or (51 and up)	Waltz, Tango, Foxtrot, V. Waltz
٥	\$75	Senior - International Latin (35-50 or (51 and up)	Cha-Cha, Samba, Rumba, Paso Doble, Jive
	\$75	Senior - American Rhythm (35-50) or (51 and up)	Cha-Cha, Rumba, Swing, Bolero

Please mark your event.

Masters 1 - International Ballroom (61-70) Scholarship

Under 21 - International Ballroom

Under 21 - International Latin

Under 21 - American Smooth

Masters 2 - International Ballroom (71 & Up) Scholarship

All Am competitor's entry fee includes admission, parents and spectators must purchase tickets to enter the ballroom.

Signatures for Release:

All persons attending this event, whether as a spectator, competitor, studio employee or guest of the organizers, shall be bound by the rules of California Chic Classic and the NDCA and by participating in this event, automatically become obligated to adhere to them. The California Chic Classic, NDCA, participating studios, attending vendors and other affiliates accept no responsibility for any loss or theft of articles left in changing rooms, ballroom, or hotel rooms, or for any loss or injury sustained by persons attending this event. The California Chic Classics and the NDCA will not be held liable for injuries sustained by persons attending this event, whether as a spectator, competitor, official, studio employee, or guest of the organizers. Everyone does so at his or her own risk. The undersigned hereby expressly and irrevocably waives any claim or claims arising from any loss or injury incurred at this event

All Competitors are also required to sign the separate General Release and Consent Form

CALIFORNIA CHIC CLASSIC FUNDS MUST ACCOMPANY THIS FORM. DEADLINE FOR ENTRIES: January 1, 2024

2127 N. 2nd Ave, Upland, CA, 91784

Website: www.calchicclassic.com - Email: calchicclassic.com